GIRLS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Position Team First Name Last Name
1 Tongue River Talitha Winfrey
2 Wright Nyah Eisenbraun
3 Tongue River Savannah Tremain
4 Moorcroft Victoria Rozell
5 Big Horn Avery Bolling
6 Moorcroft Velvet Barnum
7 Sundance Madeline Fleenor
8 Sundance Shyla Shoun
9 Niobrara County  Francheska Bannan
10 Tongue River Holly Biteman
11 Sundance Taylor Asheim
12 Hulett Kyonna Gustafson
13 Sundance Trinity Finn
14 Niobrara County Royal Kremers

GIRLS TEAM SCORES

Position Team
1 Tongue River
2 Sundance
3
4

JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR

Grade Overall

104
106
107
116
117
123
124
128
136
146
147
153
167
180

Over
357
399

WRIGHT FALL INVITE
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Rd1
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399

9-12-2025

Position Team
1 Tongue River
2 Wright
3 Wright
4 Niobrara County
5 Upton
6 Sundance
7 Big Horn
8 Moorcroft
9 Wright
10 Hulett
11 Big Horn
12 Sundance
13 Moorcroft
14 Sundance
15 Niobrara County
16 Moorcroft
17 Sundance
18 Upton
19 Upton
20 Wright
21 Sundance
22 Wright

23 Tongue River
24 Niobrara County

25 Upton

26 Tongue River

27 Niobrara County

28 Hulett

29 Tongue River

30 Big Horn

31 Sundance

32 Big Horn

33 Moorcroft

34 Niobrara County

35 Big Horn

36 Upton

37 Moorcroft

38 Upton

39 Moorcroft

40 Sundance

41 Wright

42 Hulett

43 Moorcroft

44 Tongue River
Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

COLESCLUE
WEHTHT. WrEMING

BOYS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

First Name Last Name
Easton Lewis
Colton Gerler
Grady Lembke
Hudson Leimser
Chase Juliano
Porter Watt
Trevin Skinner

Rilen Lunen
Chris Martinez
Zaide Bears
John Nicoletta
Cash Peterson
Sean Gose
Keaton Lenz
Aubrey Manning
Drake Linder
Catch Downey
Tyson Huckins
Nicolas Schiller
Trenton Wrigley
Owen Watt
Ethan Barnhurst
Hatcher Stutzman
Corbin Matthews
Ridley Butler
Payton Miles
Charlie Gaukel
Aiden Willams
Drew Logan
Mason Atherton
Zander Lenz
William Byrd
Cruiz Martinez
Keen Coffman
James Dehaven
Tristan McNutt
Kurtis Elliot
David Wozney
Marcus Reynolds
Jordon Holt
Corey Gerler
Logan Foster
Lincoln Demma
Gus Nield
BOYS TEAM SCORES
Team
Wright
Sundance
Tongue River
Upton
Niobrara County
Moorcroft

Big Horn

Grade
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR

Out
67
75
84
84
86
86
88
89
92
92
93
95
95
97
98
99
99
99

100

101

102

104

105

106

107

107

109

110

112

113

114

116

120

122

124

124

124

126

128

129

129

133

141

144

Over
352
377
391
392
397
403
410

67
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113
114
116
120
122
124
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144

Rd1
352
377
391
392
397
403
410

Total

Rd2



