



# WRIGHT FALL INVITE

## 9-12-2025

### Day 1



#### GIRLS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Position	Team	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Overall	Rd1	Rd2
1	Tongue River	Talitha	Winfrey	JR	104	104	
2	Wright	Nyah	Eisenbraun	SR	106	106	
3	Tongue River	Savannah	Tremain	SR	107	107	
4	Moorcroft	Victoria	Rozell	SR	116	116	
5	Big Horn	Avery	Bolling	SO	117	117	
6	Moorcroft	Velvet	Barnum	SR	123	123	
7	Sundance	Madeline	Fleenor	SR	124	124	
8	Sundance	Shyla	Shoun	SR	128	128	
9	Niobrara County	Francheska	Bannan	SR	136	136	
10	Tongue River	Holly	Biteman	FR	146	146	
11	Sundance	Taylor	Asheim	FR	147	147	
12	Hulett	Kyonna	Gustafson	SR	153	153	
13	Sundance	Trinity	Finn	FR	167	167	
14	Niobrara County	Royal	Kremers	SR	180	180	

#### BOYS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Position	Team	First Name	Last Name	Grade	Out	In	Total
1	Tongue River	Easton	Lewis	JR	67	67	
2	Wright	Colton	Gerler	JR	75	75	
3	Wright	Grady	Lembke	JR	84	84	
4	Niobrara County	Hudson	Leimser	JR	84	84	
5	Upton	Chase	Juliano	JR	86	86	
6	Sundance	Porter	Watt	JR	86	86	
7	Big Horn	Trevin	Skinner	FR	88	88	
8	Moorcroft	Rilen	Lunen	JR	89	89	
9	Wright	Chris	Martinez	JR	92	92	
10	Hulett	Zaide	Bears	FR	92	92	
11	Big Horn	John	Nicoletta	FR	93	93	
12	Sundance	Cash	Peterson	SO	95	95	
13	Moorcroft	Sean	Gose	SO	95	95	
14	Sundance	Keaton	Lenz	SR	97	97	
15	Niobrara County	Aubrey	Manning	JR	98	98	
16	Moorcroft	Drake	Linder	JR	99	99	
17	Sundance	Catch	Downey	SR	99	99	
18	Upton	Tyson	Huckins	JR	99	99	
19	Upton	Nicolas	Schiller	JR	100	100	
20	Wright	Trenton	Wrigley	JR	101	101	
21	Sundance	Owen	Watt	SR	102	102	
22	Wright	Ethan	Barnhurst	JR	104	104	
23	Tongue River	Hatcher	Stutzman	SO	105	105	
24	Niobrara County	Corbin	Matthews	SR	106	106	
25	Upton	Ridley	Butler	FR	107	107	
26	Tongue River	Payton	Miles	SO	107	107	
27	Niobrara County	Charlie	Gaukel	SR	109	109	
28	Hulett	Aiden	Williams	SO	110	110	
29	Tongue River	Drew	Logan	SR	112	112	
30	Big Horn	Mason	Atherton	JR	113	113	
31	Sundance	Zander	Lenz	SO	114	114	
32	Big Horn	William	Byrd	FR	116	116	
33	Moorcroft	Cruiz	Martinez	FR	120	120	
34	Niobrara County	Keen	Coffman	JR	122	122	
35	Big Horn	James	Dehaven	FR	124	124	
36	Upton	Tristan	McNutt	JR	124	124	
37	Moorcroft	Kurtis	Elliot	SO	124	124	
38	Upton	David	Wozney	SO	126	126	
39	Moorcroft	Marcus	Reynolds	SO	128	128	
40	Sundance	Jordon	Holt	SO	129	129	
41	Wright	Corey	Gerler	FR	129	129	
42	Hulett	Logan	Foster	JR	133	133	
43	Moorcroft	Lincoln	Demma	FR	141	141	
44	Tongue River	Gus	Nield	FR	144	144	

#### GIRLS TEAM SCORES

Position	Team	Over	Rd1	Rd2
1	Tongue River	357	357	
2	Sundance	399	399	
3				
4				

#### BOYS TEAM SCORES

Position	Team	Over	Rd1	Rd2
1	Wright	352	352	
2	Sundance	377	377	
3	Tongue River	391	391	
4	Upton	392	392	
5	Niobrara County	397	397	
6	Moorcroft	403	403	
7	Big Horn	410	410	